Cut costs without
sacrificing performance
LED Dock Light, a sustainable solution to meet the rigorous demands of
shipping and receiving areas
Dock lighting has gone green
Rugged flexibility combined with incredible energy savings is probably the
best way to describe this beautifully designed LED Dock Light.
Incorporating a robust die cast exterior and utilizing naturally impact resistant

3-5/8"
(91mm)
Ordering Information
ID 5 L – –
FAMILY
NO. of LAMPS
LAMP SOURCE
ARM LENGTH OPTIONS
VOLTAGE
LED Dock Light Dimensions
	 32"	 42"
A	 28-1/8"	 38-1/8"
We are committed to providing sustainable lighting solutions
to enhance the lives of people today and in the future
Energy Efficiency
• Our LEDs are energy efficient and hence help reduce CO
2 emissions.
Lifetime Reliability
• Our LEDs offer a long and reliable life, and in this way help reduce end-of-life costs.
Minimized Hazardous Substances
• Our LEDs contain industry leading low levels of mercury.
Best in environmental performance
ID – Industrial Dock Light
5 – Light Engine
with 5 Cool
White LEDs
L – LED
32 – 32" stainless steel arm
42 – 42" stainless steel arm
120 – 120 volts Only
277 – 277 volts Only
	XO – No convenience receptacle
(120v unit only)
	WB – Wide Beam Optics
Annual Energy Cost Comparison (per luminaire)
Carbon Emissions - average annual emissions
in Tons of CO2 over 3-year period (12hr/
day;6days/wk;50wks/yr).  Compare
performance with standard systems of 150W
incandescent which consumes 0.75 Tons of
CO2 for that same period.
LPW - provided by photometric report for
most efficient green option
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$10.00
$0.00
150W Incandescent
(150W)
90W Halogen
(90W)
120W Incandescent
(120W)
60W Halogen
(60W)
LED
(15W)
$72.00
$43.20$57.60
$28.80
LED Dock Light
VS
Incandescent &
Halogen*
*Assumptions:  Luminaires operating 16 hours/day, 300 days/year @ Energy cost of $0.10/kWh
$7.20